

Rajender Singh and ors. vs. Bishan Singh

Cr. MMO No. 1151 of 2025

25.3.2023 Present: Mr. Ashok Kumar, Advocate, vice Mr. Karan Singh Kanwar, Advocate, for the petitioner.

As prayed, list the matter for consideration after one week.

(Rakesh Kainthla)
Judge

25th February, 2026
(Chander)