

Rajender Singh & ors. Vs. Bishan Singh

Cr. MMO No. 1151 of 2025

29.5.2026 Present: Mr. Karan Singh Kanwar, Advocate, for the petitioner.

Mr. Vinod Chauhan, Advocate, for the respondent.

Power of Attorney has been filed. Reply, as prayed, be filed within two weeks and the matter be listed thereafter.

(Rakesh Kainthla)
Judge

29th May, 2026
(Chander)